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15 Benicio Gonzalez 460752 Team Winded Development 15 AZ M Junior Boys 15 to 16 1:02:08 1 1 Yes No

26 Logan Willson 581659 Unattached 18 AZ M Juniors Boys 17 to 18 0:53:13 1 1 Yes No

38 Norman Beasley 143556 M and M RC 61 AZ M Master Men 60 to 64 1:29:21 1 1 Yes No

45 Richard Graubard 188423 Unattached 67 AZ M Master Men 65 to 69 1:11:37 1 1 Yes No

19 John Simmons 57527 Unattached 71 AZ M Master Men 70 to 74 1:11:56 1 1 Yes No

18 Christopher Greene 563654 Pirate Cycling League 72 AZ M Master Men 70 to 74 1:26:52 1 2 Yes No

17 Ted Frohling 192527 Summit Velo 72 AZ M Master Men 70 to 74 1:35:29 1 3 Yes No

39 Doug Perry 280420 Aggress 71 AZ M Master Men 70 to 74 DNF Yes No

44 Joe Rodriguez 60591 Unattached 77 AZ M Master Men 75 to 79 1:24:29 1 1 Yes No

21 Elizabeth Perry 316824 Aggress 61 AZ W Women Master 60 - 64 1:37:22 1 1 Yes No

SPECIAL NOTE: James finished the 10-mile time is approximated.

463 James Douglass ONE DAY Unattached 62 AZ M Master Men 60 to 64 1:30:32 1 No Yes No
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26 Logan Willson 581659 Unattached 18 AZ M Juniors Boys 17 to 18 0:53:13 1 1 Yes No

15 Benicio Gonzalez 460752 Team Winded Development 15 AZ M Junior Boys 15 to 16 1:02:08 2 2 Yes No

45 Richard Graubard 188423 Unattached 67 AZ M Master Men 65 to 69 1:11:37 3 3 Yes No

19 John Simmons 57527 Unattached 71 AZ M Master Men 70 to 74 1:11:56 4 4 Yes No

44 Joe Rodriguez 60591 Unattached 77 AZ M Master Men 75 to 79 1:24:29 5 5 Yes No

18 Christopher Greene 563654 Pirate Cycling League 72 AZ M Master Men 70 to 74 1:26:52 6 6 Yes No

38 Norman Beasley 143556 M and M RC 61 AZ M Master Men 60 to 64 1:29:21 7 7 Yes No

17 Ted Frohling 192527 Summit Velo 72 AZ M Master Men 70 to 74 1:35:29 8 8 Yes No

21 Elizabeth Perry 316824 Aggress 61 AZ W Women Master 60 - 64 1:37:22 9 9 Yes No

39 Doug Perry 280420 Aggress 71 AZ M Master Men 70 to 74 DNF

SPECIAL NOTE: James finished the 10-mile time is approximated.

463 James Douglass ONE DAY Unattached 62 AZ M Master Men 60 to 64 1:30:32 1 No Yes No
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307 Shelby Hoglund 395508 Sabino Cycles Racing 26 AZ F 2:04:41 1 1 Yes No

308 Mary Reynolds 69542 Team Aggress 55 AZ F 2:46:58 2 2 Yes No

423 Bekah Collins 571882 Christian Cycling Tucson 32 AZ F 2:02:33 1 1 Yes No

115 Hilary Heskett 582066 Unattached 28 AZ F 1:57:09 1 1 Yes YES

116 Laura Cedergren 575437 Tolero Racing 47 AZ F 2:17:25 2 2 Yes No

497 Emily Riley-Saxton 583782 Tolero Racing 45 AZ F 2:46:26 1 1 Yes No

496 Renee Sacco 566153 Unattached 56 AZ F 2:25:23 1 1 Yes No

599 Carolyn Audilet 235714 Tolero Racing 56 AZ F 2:34:44 2 2 Yes No

170 Joey Iuliano 237283 Sabino Cycles Racing 31 AZ M 1:40:24 1 1 Yes No

171 Daniel Parkman 359379 DSD-Composites ?? AZ M 2:09:42 2 2 Yes No

213 Nathan Franklin 306603 Team Pay n' Take 26 AZ M 1:33:30 1 1 Yes No

214 Zachary Hyland 149868 Bicicletta Famosa 37 AZ M 1:48:01 2 2 Yes No

215 Joseph Williams 171050 NATIVE 36 AZ M DNF - - Yes No

321 Brandon Steinmann 420199 Cinch Cycling 25 AZ M 1:46:30 1 1 Yes No

320 Robert Gutzwiller 233859 Unattached 33 AZ M 1:51:15 2 2 Yes No

Senior Men Cat 2

Women Senior Cat 4

Senior Men Cat 1

Women Senior Cat 5

Senior Men Cat 3
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441 Trevor Quass 325180 Unattached 28 AZ M 1:38:42 1 1 Yes No

444 Kenneth Plant 554098 University of Arizona 25 AZ M 1:43:46 2 2 Yes No

442 Alexander Alvarez 422886 Bicycle Ranch Tucson Racing Team 27 AZ M 1:51:17 3 3 Yes No

440 Charles Hursh 379633 Bicycle Accident Attorneys 41 AZ M 2:22:49 4 4 Yes No

443 Sean Baird 236479 Unattached 34 AZ M DNF Yes No

280 Ryan Hoff 547786 US Military Endurance Sports 32 AZ M 1:49:46 1 1 Yes No

287 Michael Lee 583400 Unattached 32 AZ M 1:56:38 2 2 Yes No

284 Jimmy Railey 549590 Stone House Group P&S Group 58 AZ M 1:59:04 3 3 Yes No

281 Matt Smith 569504 Unattached 31 AZ M 2:03:15 4 4 Yes No

285 Bob Steinmann 475075 Unattached 51 AZ M 2:20:03 5 5 Yes No

286 Thomas Cupis One Day Unattached 31 AZ M 2:23:40 6 Yes No

283 Tyler Kinzer 586691 Unattached 36 AZ M 2:40:04 7 6 Yes No

118 Gregory Janousek 549806 San Tan Racing 22 AZ M 1:35:13 1 1 Yes No

335 Tyler Arnett 365089 Bicycle Haus Racing 36 AZ M 01:42:58 1 1 Yes No

334 Tom Collins 571284 Christian Cycling Tucson 35 AZ M 01:54:23 2 2 Yes No

148 Rob Alvevez 1070964 Unattached 43 AZ M 1:41:04 1 1 Yes No

144 Jason Stilwell 580552 Two Wheel Jones Racing 42 AZ M 1:46:17 2 2 Yes No

146 James Vick 531756 Stone House P&S Racing P/B Masi 42 AZ M 2:07:16 3 3 Yes No

147 Johnny Perez 527338 Stone House P&S Racing P/B Masi 44 AZ M 2:24:54 4 4 Yes No

224 Rob Dolman 186426 Bicycle Haus Racing 47 AZ M 1:49:54 1 1 Yes No

226 Miguel Folch 216006 Landis Trek 48 AZ M 1:52:18 2 2 Yes No

222 Michael Hast 422305 Christian Cycling Tucson 49 AZ M 1:56:40 3 3 Yes No

Senior Men Cat 5

Master Men 40-44

Master Men 45-49

Master Men 35-39

Espoire (Under 23 Men)

Senior Men Cat 4
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458 Drew Miller 52030 Team Pay N Take 52 AZ M 1:44:44 1 1 Yes No

453 Daniel Furtney 415282 CycleFit Solutions Racing 54 AZ M 1:46:45 2 2 Yes No

456 Paul Kealey 151304 Sabino Cycles Racing team 53 AZ M 1:50:37 3 3 Yes No

457 Kevin West 564938 Kevin West Coaching 53 AZ M 2:00:01 4 4 Yes No

435 Michael Huhn 459493 Unattached 54 AZ M 2:10:15 5 5 Yes No

88 Jeremy Barrett 370692 Monster Media 56 AZ M 1:43:12 1 1 Yes No

96 George Tomasich 380049 Canyon Velo 56 CA M 1:44:44 2 No No

89 Craig Croxton 365663 Summit Velo 58 AZ M 1:51:28 3 2 Yes No

94 Richard Sloan 562460 Unattached 56 AZ M 1:57:26 4 3 Yes No

87 James Foley 364720 CORE Foundation Cycling Team 59 AZ M 2:34:18 5 4 Yes No

97 Jeff Boyd One-Day Unattached 55 AZ M 2:42:32 6 No No

467 Preston Roberts 389057 Sabino Cycles 62 AZ M 1:57:56 1 1 Yes No

465 Greg Bowerman ONE DAY Unattached 63 CA M 2:04:04 2 No No

464 David Burke 244600 Sabino Cycles 64 AZ M 2:09:42 3 2 Yes No

466 Richard Lindberg ONE DAY Unattached 60 AZ M 2:13:01 4 No No

461 Kirk Burpee ONE DAY Unattached 61 TX M 2:20:01 5 No No

67 Duane Mulvaney 77005 Landis/White Mountain 66 AZ M 2:03:46 1 1 Yes No

66 Sean O'Brien 26530 Carlos Obrien's/ ProCon 69 AZ M DNF Yes No

77 Herb Johnson 55245 San Diego Cyclovets 75 CA M 2:05:46 1 1 No YES

Master Men 75-79

Master Men 50-54

Master Men 55-59

Master Men 60-64

Master Men 65-69
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213 Nathan Franklin 306603 Team Pay n' Take 26 AZ M 1:33:30 1

118 Gregory Janousek 549806 San Tan Racing 22 AZ M 1:35:13 2

441 Trevor Quass 325180 Unattached 28 AZ M 1:38:42 3

170 Joey Iuliano 237283 Sabino Cycles Racing 31 AZ M 1:40:24 4

148 Rob Alvevez 1070964 Unattached 43 AZ M 1:41:04 5

335 Tyler Arnett 365089 Bicycle Haus Racing 36 AZ M 1:42:58 6

88 Jeremy Barrett 370692 Monster Media 56 AZ M 1:43:12 7

444 Kenneth Plant 554098 University of Arizona 25 AZ M 1:43:46 8

458 Drew Miller 52030 Team Pay N Take 52 AZ M 1:44:44 9

96 George Tomasich 380049 Canyon Velo 56 CA M 1:44:44 10

144 Jason Stilwell 580552 Two Wheel Jones Racing 42 AZ M 1:46:17 11

321 Brandon Steinmann 420199 Cinch Cycling 25 AZ M 1:46:30 12

453 Daniel Furtney 415282 CycleFit Solutions Racing 54 AZ M 1:46:45 13

214 Zachary Hyland 149868 Bicicletta Famosa 37 AZ M 1:48:01 14

280 Ryan Hoff 547786 US Military Endurance Sports 32 AZ M 1:49:46 15

224 Rob Dolman 186426 Bicycle Haus Racing 47 AZ M 1:49:54 16

456 Paul Kealey 151304 Sabino Cycles Racing team 53 AZ M 1:50:37 17

320 Robert Gutzwiller 233859 Unattached 33 AZ M 1:51:15 18

442 Alexander Alvarez 422886 Bicycle Ranch Tucson Racing Team 27 AZ M 1:51:17 19

89 Craig Croxton 365663 Summit Velo 58 AZ M 1:51:28 20

226 Miguel Folch 216006 Landis Trek 48 AZ M 1:52:18 21

334 Tom Collins 571284 Christian Cycling Tucson 35 AZ M 1:54:23 22

287 Michael Lee 583400 Unattached 32 AZ M 1:56:38 23

222 Michael Hast 422305 Christian Cycling Tucson 49 AZ M 1:56:40 24

115 Hilary Heskett 582066 Unattached 28 AZ F 1:57:09 25

94 Richard Sloan 562460 Unattached 56 AZ M 1:57:26 26

467 Preston Roberts 389057 Sabino Cycles 62 AZ M 1:57:56 27

284 Jimmy Railey 549590 Stone House Group P&S Group 58 AZ M 1:59:04 28

457 Kevin West 564938 Kevin West Coaching 53 AZ M 2:00:01 29

423 Bekah Collins 571882 Christian Cycling Tucson 32 AZ F 2:02:33 30

281 Matt Smith 569504 Unattached 31 AZ M 2:03:15 31

67 Duane Mulvaney 77005 Landis/White Mountain 66 AZ M 2:03:46 32

465 Greg Bowerman One-Day Unattached 63 CA M 2:04:04 33

307 Shelby Hoglund 395508 Sabino Cycles Racing 26 Az F 2:04:41 34
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77 Herb Johnson 55245 San Diego Cyclovets 75 CA M 2:05:46 35

146 James Vick 531756 Stone House P&S Racing P/B Masi 42 AZ M 2:07:16 36

171 Daniel Parkman 359379 DSD-Composites ?? AZ M 2:09:42 37

464 David Burke 244600 Sabino Cycles 64 AZ M 2:09:42 38

435 Michael Huhn 459493 Unattached 54 AZ M 2:10:15 39

466 Richard Lindberg One-Day Unattached 60 AZ M 2:13:01 40

116 Laura Cedergren 575437 Tolero Racing 47 AZ F 2:17:25 41

461 Kirk Burpee One-Day Unattached 61 TX M 2:20:01 42

285 Bob Steinmann 475075 Unattached 51 AZ M 2:20:03 43

440 Charles Hursh 379633 Bicycle Accident Attorneys 41 AZ M 2:22:49 44

286 Thomas Cupis One-Day Unattached 31 AZ M 2:23:40 45

147 Johnny Perez 527338 Stone House P&S Racing P/B Masi 44 AZ M 2:24:54 46

496 Renee Sacco 566153 Unattached 56 AZ F 2:25:23 47

87 James Foley 364720 CORE Foundation Cycling Team 59 AZ M 2:34:18 48

599 Carolyn Audilet 235714 Tolero Racing 56 AZ F 2:34:44 49

283 Tyler Kinzer 586691 Unattached 36 AZ M 2:40:04 50

97 Jeff Boyd One-Day Unattached 55 AZ M 2:42:32 51

497 Emily Riley-Saxton 583782 Tolero Racing 45 AZ F 2:46:26 52

308 Mary Reynolds 69542 Team Aggress 55 AZ F 2:46:58 53

215 Joseph Williams 171050 NATIVE 36 AZ M DNF

443 Sean Baird 236479 Unattached 34 AZ M DNF

66 Sean O'Brien 26530 Carlos Obrien's/ ProCon 69 AZ M DNF

Page 7 of 7     Date 8/31/2020


